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JioGlass App of the Month

The Winning Ideas

lemmory
Match 3D

Improve memory,
multitasking abilities and
problem-solving skills
whilst enjoying the
intuitive gameplay.

Monuments

Explore cultural heritage in
an interactive experience
like never before! Visit
historical sites of interest
all across India!

Special Mention

Jha vs Coronavirus

LITHODOMOS®

ncient Athens

Step back in time and
rediscover the foundations
of Athenian culture
virtually. Relive the legacy
of Greece through an
experiential journey.

Be the next one to save humanity! Experiment with weapons, strategies, and modes against the
Coronavirus & the mutants in this immersive, fast-paced shooter game.

We're pleased to announce the winners of the "JioGlass Apps of The Month"

incentive program for August month!
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https://c-r-w04.na1.hubspotlinks.com/Btc/W2+113/c-r-w04/VWqNVw6zD5y2W2Dk7FJ22WlKpVwDG2D4y0clcN84392J5knJmV3Zsc37CgF0DM78lgkX0tL1W7t07dV11hN2ZW16T31M4TJlVQVyCg1j5K8R6MW4z24yw2pVRSDW9kR6_M10Qj3VW4YtQx44wBqYWW3MMLMH1xHNkTW6sPhw_4Cm2ZlW7g19yF59tGZyV5Hkm35pZdsZW4ZwYwx3wsjlrW5z9thR20h5kbVG4fNK52WJcLW4VnDQh3RpmmJW92BND-1Rgp7zVHzX_J6H6LHQVv103r6T6DvcN3w8f_LtvWVDW8Tkb2q6NF4VTW4-mx9Y5vHF5SW4bJF9M1Wc2WFW6BDs7H8sPHK3W5CSc9-80gC-bW5951_-4CgKlCW82Spfm7TY37MW5jFttC5LlrzgVNxMsH8BkBgVW5qWDYV3GJPnTW1MRwJ33BS8FlW8-Yn614YFff3W7Jl5Xs2ZlHDjF6f2bQcj6_CVSPmHj145F-H3mLf1

Register Here and learn more about the eligibility, evaluation criteria, and terms and

conditions.

Cheers,

Team JioTesseract

*T&C applied, please refer to the registration form to learn more
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Jio Tesseract, Reliance Corporate Park, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

Unsubscribe Manage preferences

Aaditya | Techno India NJR <aaditya@technonjr.org> Wed, Sep 29, 2021 at 6:13 AM
To: Akhilesh Deep <akhilesh.arya@technonjr.org>, Akshat Bordia <akshat.bordia@technonjr.org>, Director Sir <director@technonjr.org>, Nishit Jain
<nishit.jain@technonjr.org>
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We undarstanc your worla

Papie No - 2

Account Branch
Address

M/S  TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
PLOT NO SPL T BHAMA SHAH MARG
KALADWAS INDUSTRIAL AREA UDRITUR

UDAIPUR 313001
RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS

Cuy
State

Emntl

Nomination . Not Registered

From = 01/10/2021 To : 01/11/2021
05/10/21  051030805102137341- CBDT TAN
05/10/21  051030805102137394- CBDT TAX
05/10/21  051030805102137857- CBDT TAX
05/10721 ' 051030805102138193- CBDT TAN
05/10/21  051030805102138550- CBDT TAN
05/10/21  051030805102138887- CBDT TAX
05/10/21  051030805102139278- CBDT TAX
051021 WHDF0318712107/BILLDKRAJASTHANTECHN
05/10/21 WHDF0318733233/BILLDKRAJASTHANTECHN
0571021 WHDF0318753991/BILLDKRAJASTHANTECHN
05/10/21 'WHDF0318797980/BILLDKRAJASTHANTECHN
05/10/21 WHDF0318816972/BILLDKRAJASTHANTECHN
05/10721 EMI 65162043 CHQ S65162043131 102165162
043 )
06/10/21 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-HIMANI VIJAY
: 06/10/21 UPI-LAXMINARAYAN PATIDA-9575585309@PAYT
: M-SBIN0010215-127961283070-NA
| 07/10/21 TESSERACT IMAG-TECHNO INDIA
07/10/21 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-RAMAK NAGARI
| 07/10/21 | IMPS-128011192175-HIMALAYA RASAYAN PVT L
TD-SBIN-XXXXXXX6184-SEP 21
Comorz1 | EMI 67223956 CHQ S67223956130 102167223

| 956
07/10/21 | 051030807102159358- CBDT TAX

| 07/10/21 | IMPS-128013116837-GAIT INFOTECH-BKID-XXX
] XXXXXXXX0408-TALLY
07/10/21 | 50100400097115-TPT-PAYMENT-MADHU PUROHIT
07/10/21 | CHQ PAID-INWARD TRAN-AAYUSHI GUPTA
08/10/21 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-SANJAY RA]
08/10/21 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-AKSHAY JAIN
08/10/21 = CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-TRILOK GAMETI
08/10/21 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-ARPITA KOTHARI
HDFC BANK LIMITED - -

"Closing balance Includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct il no error Is reported within 30 days of recelpt of stateine

this statement.
State account branch GSTN: 0BAAACH2702H1Z0

ank GSTIN numl etalls are avallable ot hetps:fiwww. hdF bilnk com/personal/makin ayments/online-tax- ayment/gouds-an ~SerV|
ps C |JC y
HDFC Bank STIN berdl.n Ilab| /i gp “payment/gowds-and- lcu-tax,

Registered OfMice

0000000000006268

Phone no
oD Limit
Currency

Cust ID

Account No

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEIT IVSC
Nranch Code

PKLINGPURA
Hnorc IMNP; ;\Irerll
OKIN

ﬁm‘u:\k KOTDA MAIN ROAD, UDAIPUR

PKLINGPURA 313003

RAJASTHAN

2876003333

11,700,000 D0

INR

TECHNONR@GMAIL COM
27030919
12731450000045
23/11/2008

 Regular
1IDFCU003420
120 Product Code

Preferred Customer

MICR : 313240503
145

Statement of account

1B05152137243320
1B05152314812340
1B05152658131910
1B05152949922874
1B05153307914620
1B05153550716220
1B05153901846763
0000212782190929
0000212782199136
0000212782206479
0000212782223492
0000212782231451
000000000000000

0000000000006496
0000127961283070

0000806596600004
0000000000006553
0000128011192175

000000000000000

1B07131127739040
0000128013116837

0000000157819080
000000000000G478
0000000000006524
0000000000()[16483
000000i 0@ ka[i:‘l it

05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21

06/10/21
06/10/21

07/10/21
07/10/21
07/10/21

07/10/21

07/10/21
07/10/21

07/10/21
07/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21

3
LTS
08/10/21

1,050.00
4.250.00
1.388.00
336.00
127.00
170.00
53.00
3,291.80
1,.211.80
1,611.80
1,611.80
1.611.80
50,031.00

5,566.00

6,982.00
138,574.00

48,401.00

423.00
4,248.00

20,000.00
6.,982.00

\nd\a NJM

10 000. 00

Panka\

8.000.00

25,000.00
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nstitute of 1 ”*"’ |
DAm 06577 |
%'/ 2,461,065. 77

Kumar POTWET)|

nt.The address on this statement is that'=4 mcuul with the Q?rr\nﬁ\'paz\)uwlns

2174047 77
2.178.297.717

-2.179.685 77

2.180.021.77
2.180.148 77

-2,180.318.77
-2.180.371.77

-2,183.663.57
-2,184.875 37
-2,186.487.17
-2,188.098.97
-2,189.710.77
-2,239.741.77

-2.245.307.717
-2.237,307.77

-2,212,307.77

-2,219.289.77

-2,357.863.77

-2,406,264.77

-2,406.687.77
-2,410,935.77

-2.430.935.77 |

hrar

z £ 'J

-2 444 083.77 |



